

## City of Franklin

## Legislation Details

18-0	677	Version:	1	Name:	Assessment Service for Curre	ent City Hall
Cont	Contract/Agreement			Status:	Passed	
6/28/	/2018			In control:	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	
9/11/	/2018			Final action:	9/11/2018	
Approval To Enter In A Professional Services Agreement With The Architect Workshop For The "City Of Franklin City Hall Programming Report" In An Amount of \$137,800.00 Regarding The Development Of A New City Hall. (Job Number 2018-010, COF Contract No. 2018-0154). (08/14/18 WS, 08/28/18 WS)						
Brad	l Wilson					
1. 1804_City of Franklin Professional Services Agreement - Programming_22 08 2018.pdf, 2. COF 2018-0154 PSA The Architect Workshop City Hall Needs Assessment_with attachment.Law Approved.pdf						
Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
1	Board of	f Mayor & A	lderm	en ap	proved	
1	Work Se	ession		ret	erred as a Consent Item	
	Cont 6/28 9/11 Appi Of F Of A WS) Brac 1. 18 2018 Appi Ver. 1	6/28/2018 9/11/2018 Approval To E Of Franklin Ci Of A New City WS) Brad Wilson 1. 1804_City of 2018-0154 PS Approved.pdf Ver. Action By 1 Board of	Contract/Agreement 6/28/2018 9/11/2018 Approval To Enter In A Pr Of Franklin City Hall Prog Of A New City Hall. (Job I WS) Brad Wilson 1. 1804_City of Franklin F 2018-0154 PSA The Arch Approved.pdf Ver. Action By 1 Board of Mayor & A	Contract/Agreement 6/28/2018 9/11/2018 Approval To Enter In A Profess Of Franklin City Hall Programm Of A New City Hall. (Job Numb WS) Brad Wilson 1. 1804_City of Franklin Profes 2018-0154 PSA The Architect M Approved.pdf Ver. Action By 1 Board of Mayor & Alderm	Contract/AgreementStatus:6/28/2018In control:9/11/2018Final action:Approval To Enter In A Professional Services A Of Franklin City Hall Programming Report" In A Of A New City Hall. (Job Number 2018-010, CO WS)Brad Wilson1. 1804_City of Franklin Professional Services 2018-0154 PSA The Architect Workshop City H Approved.pdfVer.Action ByAction1Board of Mayor & Aldermenap	Contract/AgreementStatus:Passed6/28/2018In control:Board of Mayor & Aldermen9/11/2018Final action:9/11/2018Approval To Enter In A Professional Services Agreement With The Architect We Of Franklin City Hall Programming Report" In An Amount of \$137,800.00 Regar Of A New City Hall. (Job Number 2018-010, COF Contract No. 2018-0154). (08 WS)Brad Wilson1. 1804_City of Franklin Professional Services Agreement - Programming_22 0 2018-0154 PSA The Architect Workshop City Hall Needs Assessment_with atta Approved.pdfVer.Action1Board of Mayor & Aldermen1Board of Mayor & Aldermen